1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione

Descrizione fisica

Disciplina

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910957138503321
Pitruzzella Salvo

Introduction to dramatherapy : person and threshold / / Salvo
Pitruzzella

Hove ; ; New York, : Brunner-Routledge, 2004

1-85302-115-6
1-135-44395-5
0-203-62004-6
1-135-44396-3
1-280-07877-4
9786610078776
0-203-50492-5

[1st ed.]
1 online resource (209 p.)

616.89/1523
Drama - Therapeutic use

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.

Includes bibliographical references (p. [185]-193) and index.

Book Cover; Title; Contents; Acknowledgements; Foreword;
Introduction: A healing theatre; The theatre and the world; Person;
Threshold; Foundations of dramatherapy; Elements; Structures;
Dramatherapy and its applications; Mental health; Addictions;
Disabilities; Epilogue; Afterword; Appendix: Observation grids; Notes;
Bibliography; Index;

Beginning with a history of dramatherapy, Salvo Pitruzzella goes on to
examine the issues of identity, and the mediation between the internal
and external worlds.



