

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910957138503321
Autore	Pitruzzella Salvo
Titolo	Introduction to dramatherapy : person and threshold // Salvo Pitruzzella
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Hove ; ; New York, : Brunner-Routledge, 2004
ISBN	1-85302-115-6 1-135-44395-5 0-203-62004-6 1-135-44396-3 1-280-07877-4 9786610078776 0-203-50492-5
Edizione	[1st ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (209 p.)
Disciplina	616.89/1523
Soggetti	Drama - Therapeutic use
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references (p. [185]-193) and index.
Nota di contenuto	Book Cover; Title; Contents; Acknowledgements; Foreword; Introduction: A healing theatre; The theatre and the world; Person; Threshold; Foundations of dramatherapy; Elements; Structures; Dramatherapy and its applications; Mental health; Addictions; Disabilities; Epilogue; Afterword; Appendix: Observation grids; Notes; Bibliography; Index;
Sommario/riassunto	Beginning with a history of dramatherapy, Salvo Pitruzzella goes on to examine the issues of identity, and the mediation between the internal and external worlds.